
2011 Dunsmuir River Run 
June 11, 2011 
Overall Results 

 
2-mile Race Results 

1 CJ Palmer 12:58 
2 Paul Jarrett 13:52 
3 Wesley Navarre 15:50 
4 Lee Ann Paul 16:43 
5 Becky Langum 19:10 
6 Jodeah Wilson 19:35 
7 Earnest Wilson 19:35 
8 Jari Robberson 19:53 
9 Valerie Carrigan 21:01 
10 Cristin Harryman 23:00 
11 Ballie Boswell 25:03 
12 Judy Crawford 26:27 
13 Jessa Walker 26:27 
14 Jenny Whitty 27:13 
15 Mike Boswell 27:14 
16 Sheila Boswell 27:56 
17 Dave Fischer 32:24 
18 Liz Bowles 32:25 
19 Arlene Bidwell 36:19 
20 Pamela Harryman 41:31 

5-mile Race Results 

1 Blake Zufall 30:23 
2 Ryan Heal 30:34 
3 Doug Christ 31:32 
4 Jack Leiffer 32:29 
5 Joe Blanchard 34:14 
6 Craig Sewell 34:39 
7 Al Masterson 35:33 
8 Chuck Walen 36:10 
9 Dessa Eagleson 37:59 
10 Jeff Stone 38:00 
11 Larry Davis 39:06 
12 Ken Kendall 39:21 
13 Martha Aker 39:33 
14 Thomas Guttierrez 38:59 
15 Jennine Hoisington 41:14 
16 Jim Smith 42:34 
17 Jim Langum 43:56 
18 Jessie Stratton 44:06 
19 Marcus Nova 44:24 
20 Kristina Stone 45:06 
21 Nancy Quigley 45:12 
22 Cain Bell 45:34 
23 Sarah Nova 46:20 
24 Erin Bryant 46:25 
25 Tom Bryant 46:41 
26 Stacey Willison 46:50 
27 Ed Schneider 46:58 
28 Cynthia Masters 47:42 
29 Kala Quintera 47:52 
30 Delona Jensen 47:56 
31 Carolyn Ward 47:56 
32 Shawn Walters 48:02 
33 Paul Lanyi 51:08 
34 Marge Dunlap 51:10 
35 Kathleen Lee 51:32 
36 Jenelle Walker 53:31 
37 Jasmine Borgatti 53:31 
38 Kelly Walen 56:20 
39 Corey Rossetto 56:25 
40 Johanna D'Arcy 56:57 
41 Kathleen Shirley 57:30 
42 Christopher Pallone 57:58 
43 Melissa Jump 58:16 
44 Matthew Karaseinik 58:16 
45 Glenn Reed 58:16



2011 Dunsmuir River Run 
June 11, 2011 

2-Mile Age Group Awards (top 3) 
 
2-MILE MEN 
OVERALL WINNER:  CJ Plamer 

 
Age Group 1-9 
1 Jodeah Wilson 19:35 
2 Earnest Wilson 19:35 
 
Age Group 10-19 
1 CJ Plamer 12:58 
2 Wesley Navarre 15:50 
 
Age Group 20-29 
1 Paul Jarrett 13:52 
 
Age Group 50-59 
1 Mike Boswell 27:14 
 
Age Group 60-69 
1 Dave Fischer 32:24 

2-MILE WOMEN 
OVERALL WINNER:  Lee Ann Paul 

 
Age Group 1-9 
1 Jessa Walker 26:27 
 
Age Group 10-19 
1 Bailie Boswell 25:03 
 
Age Group 20-29 
1 Cristin Harryman 23:00 
 
Age Group 30-39 
1 Jenny Whitty 27:13 
 
Age Group 40-49 
1 Jari Robberson 19:53 
2 Liz Bowles 32:25 
 
Age Group 50-59 
1 Lee Ann Paul 16:43 
2 Becky Langum 19:10 
3 Valerie Carrigan 21:01 
 
Age Group 70-79 
1 Arlene Bidwell 36:19 



2011 Dunsmuir River Run 
June 11, 2011 

5-Mile Age Group Awards (top 3) 
 
5-MILE MEN 
OVERALL WINNER:  Blake Zufall 

 
Age Group 10-19 
1 Blake Zufall 19:35 
2 Matthew Karaseinik 58:16 
 
Age Group 20-29 
1 Joe Blanchard 34:14 
2 Marcus Nova 44:24 
 
Age Group 30-39 
1 Ryan Heal 30:34 
2 Doug Christ 31:32 
3 Craig Sewell 34:39 
 
Age Group 40-49 
1 Chuck Walen 36:10 
2 Larry Davis 39:06 
3 Ed Schneider 46:58 
 
Age Group 50-59 
1 Jack Leiffer 32:29 
2 Al Masterson 35:33 
3 Jeff Stone 38:00 
 
Age Group 60-69 
1 Ken Kendall 39:21 
2 Jim Langum 43:56 
3 Paul Lanyi 51:08 
 
Age Group 70-79 
1 Glenn Reed 58:16 

5-MILE WOMEN 
OVERALL WINNER:  Dessa Eagleson 

 
Age Group 10-19 
1 Melissa Jump 57:30 
 
Age Group 20-29 
1 Dessa Eagleson 37:59 
2 Christina Stone 45:06 
3 Sara Nova 46:20 
 
Age Group 30-39 
1 Erin Bryant 46:20 
2 Kathleen Lee 51:32 
3* Jenelle Walker 53:31 
3* Jasmine Borgatti 53:31 

* tie 
 
Age Group 40-49 
1 Martha Aker 39:33 
2 Jenine Hoisington 41:14 
3 Nancy Quigley 45:12 
 
Age Group 50-59 
1 Delona Jensen 47:56 
2 Shawn Walters 48:02 
3 Corey Rosetto 53:31 
 
Age Group 60-69 
1 Jessie Stratton 44:06 
 
Age Group 70-79 
1 Carolyn Ward 47:56 
2 Marge Dunlap 51:10 
 


